
10th IHF Women’s Youth World Championship 2024

Group B, 3. round

Team A

A Croatia
Team B

B Montenegro
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Chuzhou Vocational and Technical College 17.8.2024 12:00 290 45

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st overtime
A B

2nd overtime
A B After penalty

throws

A B

8 9 18 18

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

6/8
1

17:21
2

51:37
3

59:31
1

24:25
2

36:56
3

58:43 2/2

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 PUDIĆ Lara

3 IVANČIĆ Una 1

4 VUKOVIĆ Katja 4

5 ČIČAK Antea 1 2

7 RENIĆ Lucija 1

8 FRATNIK Ivana 7 1

11 BRUSIĆ Mirna 1

12 KRALJEVIĆ Nika

15 BABARA Veronika 2

16 TURKALJ Marta

17 BURĐELEZ Nina

18 ZUBAC Josipa

21 ĐELEKOVČAN Tara 2

24 BOUČEK Anđelina

25 DANANIĆ Dora

28 MARENDIĆ Klara 2

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 RONCEVIĆ Teodora

2 ANDRIJASEVIĆ Sanja 2

5 PAVLOVIĆ Milka 1

6 JOLIĆ Dunja 2

7 LEKIĆ Natalija

8 KUZMAN Ksenija 1 1

9 CEKLIC Maja 1 1

10 PELICIĆ Bojana

11 GUBERINIĆ Andela 2 2

12 JOVANOVIĆ Lucija

13 RAMUSOVIĆ Nina 2

15 PETROVIĆ Mina

17 MITROVIĆ Elena 5

20 GASEVIĆ Ksenija 2 1

23 VUKSANOVIĆ Mia

27 BANOVIĆ Ana

Off A MLINARIĆ Zoran

Off B KRKAČ Vedran

Off C MITROVIĆ Maja

Off D TURK Dubravka

Off A JERAMINOK Tatjana

Off B KASTRATOVIC Milija

Off C DOKOVIC Enisa

Off D BALTIC Maja

Off E EFOVIC Arijan

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

PICARD Titouan (FRA) VAUCHEZ Pierre (FRA)

Technical officials

DIABATE Mamoudou (CIV) CIULEI Diana (ROU)

IHF Official

MAKINEN Henrik (SWE)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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